
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Reconstruction of Storm Damaged Roads

on Clinton Keith Road (Various Locations)
Advertised: July 11, 2006 (Agenda item 3.71) on Tenaja Road (Various Locations)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: August 16, 2006 PROJECT NOS. 4505120108, 4505120107

PALOMAR GRADING
Alternate 1 Bid Schedule - Tenaja Rd. Escondido, CA  92026-1347
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

5 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 5,230 4.00 20,920.00 10.00 52,300.00

6 000003 PLACE GEOTEXTILE SQYD 10,820 5.00 54,100.00 3.00 32,460.00

7 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 1,535 55.00 84,425.00 50.00 76,750.00

8 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 1,220 80.00 97,600.00 97.00 118,340.00

9 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 22) LF 1,810 2.00 3,620.00 1.00 1,810.00

10 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 27B) LF 3,620 2.00 7,240.00 0.50 1,810.00

11 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE D) EA 155 3.50 542.50 1.00 155.00

12 099990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

Alternate 1 Bid Schedule - Clinton Keith Rd.
13 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

14 66102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

15 74020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

16 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

17 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 1,860 4.00 7,440.00 10.00 18,600.00

18 000003 PLACE GEOTEXTILE SQYD 3,935 5.00 19,675.00 4.00 15,740.00

19 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 545 55.00 29,975.00 60.00 32,700.00

20 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 435 80.00 34,800.00 112.00 48,720.00

21 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 22) LF 1,115 2.00 2,230.00 1.00 1,115.00

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 27B) LF 1,285 2.00 2,570.00 1.00 1,285.00

23 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE D) EA 95 3.50 332.50 1.00 95.00

24 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

TOTALS: 401,470.00 491,880.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Reconstruction of Storm Damaged Roads

on Clinton Keith Road (Various Locations)
Advertised: July 11, 2006 (Agenda item 3.71) on Tenaja Road (Various Locations)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: August 16, 2006 PROJECT NOS. 4505120108, 4505120107

PALOMAR GRADING
Alternate 2 Bid Schedule - Tenaja Rd. Escondido, CA  92026-1347
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

5 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 5,230 4.00 20,920.00 10.00 52,300.00

6 000003 PLACE GEOTEXTILE SQYD 10,730 5.00 53,650.00 3.00 32,190.00

7 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 1,150 60.00 69,000.00 50.00 57,500.00

8 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 1,160 80.00 92,800.00 97.00 112,520.00

9 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 22) LF 1,810 2.00 3,620.00 1.00 1,810.00

10 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 27B) LF 3,620 2.00 7,240.00 1.00 3,620.00

11 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE D) EA 155 3.50 542.50 1.00 155.00

12 099990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

Alternate 2 Bid Schedule - Clinton Keith Rd.
13 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

14 66102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

15 74020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

16 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

17 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 1,670 4.00 6,680.00 10.00 16,700.00

18 000003 PLACE GEOTEXTILE SQYD 3,490 5.00 17,450.00 4.00 13,960.00

19 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 370 60.00 22,200.00 70.00 25,900.00

20 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 370 80.00 29,600.00 115.00 42,550.00

21 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 22) LF 1,080 2.00 2,160.00 1.00 1,080.00

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 27B) LF 1,160 2.00 2,320.00 1.00 1,160.00

23 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE D) EA 85 3.50 297.50 1.00 85.00

24 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

TOTALS: 358,480.00 451,530.00
SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE 1: 401,470.00 491,880.00
SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE 2: 358,480.00 451,530.00
TOTAL BOTH ALTERNATES: 759,950.00 943,410.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Reconstruction of Storm Damaged Roads

on Clinton Keith Road (Various Locations)
Advertised: July 11, 2006 (Agenda item 3.71) on Tenaja Road (Various Locations)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: August 16, 2006 PROJECT NOS. 4505120108, 4505120107

Grand Pacific Contractors
Alternate 1 Bid Schedule - Tenaja Rd. Mira Loma, CA  91752
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00

2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00

3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00

4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00

5 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 5,230 25.00 130,750.00 0.00

6 000003 PLACE GEOTEXTILE SQYD 10,820 6.50 70,330.00 0.00

7 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 1,535 40.00 61,400.00 0.00

8 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 1,220 110.00 134,200.00 0.00

9 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 22) LF 1,810 0.65 1,176.50 0.00

10 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 27B) LF 3,620 0.65 2,353.00 0.00

11 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE D) EA 155 8.05 1,247.75 0.00

12 099990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00

Alternate 1 Bid Schedule - Clinton Keith Rd.
13 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00

14 66102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00

15 74020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00

16 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00

17 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 1,860 25.00 46,500.00 0.00

18 000003 PLACE GEOTEXTILE SQYD 3,935 6.50 25,577.50 0.00

19 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 545 40.00 21,800.00 0.00

20 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 435 118.00 51,330.00 0.00

21 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 22) LF 1,115 0.65 724.75 0.00

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 27B) LF 1,285 0.65 835.25 0.00

23 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE D) EA 95 8.05 764.75 0.00

24 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00

TOTALS: 628,989.50 0.00
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Reconstruction of Storm Damaged Roads

on Clinton Keith Road (Various Locations)
Advertised: July 11, 2006 (Agenda item 3.71) on Tenaja Road (Various Locations)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: August 16, 2006 PROJECT NOS. 4505120108, 4505120107

Grand Pacific Contractors
Alternate 2 Bid Schedule -  Tenaja Rd. Mira Loma, CA  91752
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00

2 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00

3 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00

4 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00

5 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 5,230 25.00 130,750.00 0.00

6 000003 PLACE GEOTEXTILE SQYD 10,730 6.50 69,745.00 0.00

7 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 1,150 40.00 46,000.00 0.00

8 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 1,160 110.50 128,180.00 0.00

9 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 22) LF 1,810 0.65 1,176.50 0.00

10 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 27B) LF 3,620 0.65 2,353.00 0.00

11 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE D) EA 155 8.05 1,247.75 0.00

12 099990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00

Alternate 2 Bid Schedule -  Clinton Keith Rd.
13 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00

14 66102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00

15 74020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 0.00

16 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00

17 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION SQYD 1,670 25.00 41,750.00 0.00

18 000003 PLACE GEOTEXTILE SQYD 3,490 6.50 22,685.00 0.00

19 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 370 40.00 14,800.00 0.00

20 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B) TON 370 123.00 45,510.00 0.00

21 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 22) LF 1,080 0.65 702.00 0.00

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) (DETAIL 27B) LF 1,160 0.65 754.00 0.00

23 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE D) EA 85 8.05 684.25 0.00

24 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 1 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00

TOTALS: 586,337.50 0.00
SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE 1: 628,989.50
SUBTOTAL ALTERNATE 2: 586,337.50
TOTAL BOTH ALTERNATES: 1,215,327.00
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